SB0676/433421/1

BY: Senator Brochin

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 676, AS AMENDED

On page 10 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments (SB0676/859832/1), in line 7 of Amendment No. 7, strike "<u>15</u>" and substitute "<u>12</u>"; in line 11, strike "<u>12</u>" and substitute "<u>9</u>"; in the same line, strike "<u>15</u>" and substitute "<u>12</u>"; and in line 14, strike "<u>15</u>" and substitute "<u>12</u>".

On page 11 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments, in line 4 of Amendment No. 7, strike "<u>15</u>" and substitute "<u>12</u>"; in line 13, strike "<u>12</u>" and substitute "<u>9</u>"; in the same line, strike "<u>15</u>" and substitute "<u>12</u>"; and in line 15, strike "<u>15</u>" and substitute "<u>12</u>".